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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
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SECTION 26 T. 3 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

26-1650-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1650-0100-00 HERRING JULIE A
26-1655-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1660-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1665-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1665-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1665-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1665-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1670-0000-00 WARD KEVIN JAMES & HANNAH JTS
26-1670-0100-00 FRANCIS JENNIFER A
26-1670-0200-00 SHEAFFER ELLEN J TRUSTEE
26-1670-0300-00 GATCHELL DAVID L & SONYA R JTS
26-1670-0400-00 WENTLING AUBRY N
26-1670-0500-00 DICKERSON SHAWN M & RACHEL J
26-1670-0600-00 DICKERSON SHAWN M & RACHEL J
26-1670-0700-00 HERSHEY BRIAN E & KATIE J JTS
26-1670-0800-00 PIACENTINO BRANDY JO
26-1670-0900-00 HERSHEY BRIAN E & KATIE J JTS
26-1670-1000-00 WARD KEVIN JAMES & HANNAH JTS
26-1670-1100-00 CIOLA KEVIN L & MICHELE M JTS
26-1670-1200-00 WARD KEVIN JAMES & HANNAH JTS
26-1670-1300-00 CIOLA KEVIN L & MICHELE M JTS
26-1670-1400-00 WARD KEVIN JAMES & HANNAH JTS
26-1670-1500-00 SHEAFFER ELLEN J TRUSTEES
26-1670-1600-00 WENTLING AUBRY N
26-1670-1700-00 WARD KEVIN JAMES & HANNAH JTS
26-1675-0000-00 MCGUIRE PHILLIP R & CHARLENE L
26-1680-0000-00 A GUY COULD LLC
26-1685-0000-00 COONS CHARLES W & KATHY J
26-1685-0000-00 COONS CHARLES W & KATHY J
26-1685-0000-00 COONS CHARLES W & KATHY J
26-1685-0000-00 COONS CHARLES W & KATHY J
26-1685-0100-00 LODGE CHRISTOPHER T & RUBY JTS
26-1685-0101-00 COLLINS ADNA DONALD & NANCY
26-1685-0200-00 RIESER JONATHAN & JANE L
26-1685-0300-00 BAASKE BRAD E
26-1685-0400-00 RIESER JONATHAN & JANE L
26-1685-0500-00 LODGE CHRISTOPHER T & RUBY JTS
26-1685-0600-00 COLLINS ADNA D JR & NANCY K
26-1685-0700-00 SHUSTER DON F
26-1685-0800-00 MCMILLAN KEVIN L & JACKI L JTS
26-1685-0801-00 MCMILLAN KEVIN L & JACKI L JTS
26-1685-0900-00 SIGLER MARK  W
26-1685-1000-00 BUHLER DANIEL L & CAROL A
26-1685-1100-00 FREED ELIJAH J
26-1685-1101-00 LEAR MARK A & MARY LEE   JTS
26-1690-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1695-0000-00 BLAIR MELVIN E & SANDRA L  JTS
26-1700-0000-00 LEAR MARK A & MARY LEE JTS
26-1705-0000-00 HOFFMAN TRINITY ANN MARIE
26-1710-0000-00 WOOD JAMIE E & JENNIFER
26-1715-0000-00 SMITH THOMAS A LIFE ESTATE ETAL
26-1720-0000-00 SCENIC RIVER FARMS LLC
26-1730-0000-00 STONEBURNER JOHN I ETAL
26-1735-0000-00 STONEBURNER JOHN I ETAL


